

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 210, the first engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 21, delete "be deemed to have" and insert "obtain"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 22, delete "obtained" and after "information" insert "related to the
- 1.4 patient's discharge plan"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 23, delete "following" and insert "and follow"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 24, delete "in compliance with"